
Credit
Expiration 

Date

First-Year Spanish 2381 Spanish I 802-111 3 Sep-13

Precalculus
or
IB Math SL

2443
8701

College Algebra and 
Trigonometry 
with Applications

804-197 5 Sep-15

Science
IB Advanced Biology 1
and 
IB Advanced Biology 2

8702
8722

General Biology 806-114 4 Sep-14

IB Advanced Chemistry 8708 General Chemistry 806-134 4 Sep-14

Business Co-op 3260

Professional Development
and
Microsoft PowerPoint
and
Microsoft Word

106-119
103-110
103-112

2
1
1

Sep-13

Introduction to Business 3220 Introduction to Business 102-137 3 Sep-13

Keyboarding 3210 Keyboarding 106-126 1 Sep-13
Keyboarding
Transcripted Credit

3210 Keyboarding Applications 106-137T 3 Sep-14

Accounting 3240 Accounting for Business 101-112 3 Sep-13

Advanced Accounting 3241 Accounting Principles 101-114 4 Sep-13

Culinary Arts I 3641 Nutrition 316-130 2 Sep-14

Culinary Arts 2 or 3
and
Serve Safe Certification

3642/3643 Sanitation and Hygiene 316-170 1 Sep-14

Culinary Arts 3
Prepare plate for WRA 
competition

3643 Culinary Competition I 316-136 1 Sep-14

Culinary Arts 4 and 5 3644 Culinary Skills I 316-131 4 Sep-14
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Child’s World
and
Assistant Child Care 

3621
Elective Credits in the Early 
Childhood Education Program

3 Sep-13

Marketing
and
Advanced Marketing

3230
3231

Marketing Principles 104-101 3 Sep-13

Marketing Principles 
(Case & Park)
Transcripted Credit

Marketing Principles 104-101T 3 Sep-14

Retailing
Transcripted Credit

Retailing 104-127T 3 Sep-14

Electric/Electronic
System 1 & 2

3750 DC/AC I 605-113 3 Sep-15

Electro/Mechanical 
Capstone 5 (Horlick)
Transcripted Credit

DC/AC I 605-113T 3 Sep-14

Transportation Capstone
and
Automotive Technician
AYES/Youth APP

3713
3717

Auto Service Fundamentals
and
Brake Systems
and
Steering & Suspension Systems
and
Electrical & Electronic Systems 2

602-107
602-104
602-146
602-142

2
3
3
2

Sep-15

TRANSPORTATION, DISTRIBUTION, AND LOGISTICS

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING, AND 
MATHEMATICS
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